
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-101

Fri, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.  B-219
Mon, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  Ivanova E.G.  A-210
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Beloborodov V.N.  402
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Gordeev Y.N.  V-409
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  Latsenov R.A.  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Gordeev Y.N.  V-409
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Chemistry  Sergievskiy V.V., Petrov V.I.  B-304
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Gorbatova M.V.  406
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Modyaev A.D.  V-116
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Science and Technology  Tihomirov G.V.  B-213
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Gordeev Y.N.  V-409
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Gorbatova M.V.  406
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Gordeev Y.N.  408
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Gorbatova M.V.  K-210
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Beloborodov V.N.  B-304
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Modyaev A.D.  V-103


